GE
Intelligent Platforms
QuickPanel Control
Available in a variety of display sizes, QuickPanel* Control from GE Intelligent
Platforms combines control and visualization into one platform for maximum
productivity and cost efficiency. By integrating our best-selling QuickPanel
family of touch screens with our award-winning Proficy* Machine Edition
software, QuickPanel Control delivers flexible, scalable performance on a rug-

©2010 GE Intelligent Platforms, Inc. All rights reserved.
All other brands or names are property of their respective holders.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
About GE Intelligent Platforms
GE Intelligent Platforms, a General Electric Company (NYSE: GE), is an experienced high-performance
technology company and a global provider of hardware, software, services, and expertise in automation
and embedded computing. We offer a unique foundation of agile, advanced and ultra-reliable technology
that provides customers a sustainable advantage in the industries they serve, including energy, water,
consumer packaged goods, government and defense, and telecommunications. GE Intelligent Platforms
is a worldwide company headquartered in Charlottesville, VA and is part of GE Home and Business Solutions.
For more information, visit www.ge-ip.com.
06.10   GFA-494H
Quick Panel Operator Interfaces
Accessories
Part Number	 Description
IC754ACC32MEM	 Expansion Memory 32 Mbytes
IC754ACC64MEM	 Expansion Memory 64 Mbytes
IC754ACC06GAS	 Gasket for 6 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12GAS	 Gasket for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC15GAS	 Gasket for 15 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754BEZ06GAS	 Replacement Gasket for 6 Inch Stainless Steel Bezel
IC754BEZ12GAS	 Replacement Gasket for 12 Inch Stainless Steel Bezel
IC754ACC06MNT	 Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 6 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12MNT	 Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC15MNT	 Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 15 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC06BEZ01	 Stainless Steel Bezel for 6 Inch Mono & TFT-Color QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12BEZ01	 Stainless Steel Bezel for 12 Inch TFT-Color QuickPanel View & Control
IC754PCMCIA001	 PCMCIA Adaptor for QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12ADP	 Adaptor Kit for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control into CEIIx Cut-out
Representante en Perú
MANUFACTURAS ELECTRICAS SA
Av. O.R. Benavides 1215 – Lima 1
Tlf: +51-1-6196200